Contract Form

To **The Editor in Chief** Indian Journal of Perinatology and Reproductive Biology CD-55, Salt Lake City, Sector - 1 Kolkata 700064

Dear Sir,

Thanking you,

Yours sincerely

(Full name with Signature) Company Seal



IJOPARB

Official Journal *of* Indian Society of Perinatology and Reproductive Biology

> Editor in Chief **Dr Hiralal Konar** Indian Journal of Perinatology and Reproductive Biology CD-55, Salt Lake City, Sector - 1 Kolkata 700064

ISOPARB Office Bearers

Editor-in-Chief Dr Hiralal Konar

President, ISOPARB Dr Milind R Shah

Secretary General, ISOPARB Dr Meena Samant

Emeritus Editor

Dr Arup Kumar Majhi

Associate Editors

Dr Kallol Roy, New Delhi Dr Subrata Lall Seal, Kolkata Dr Sukumar Barik, Kolkata

Joint Editors

Dr Sajal Dutta, Kolkata Dr Gita Basu Banerjee, Kolkata Dr Picklu Chaudhuri, Kolkata

Members of Editorial Board

Dr Abharani Sinha. Patna Dr Nalini Arora, Kolkata Dr Mamtaz Sanghamita, Kolkata Dr Ramprasad Dey, Kolkata Dr Jayanthi, Bengaluru Dr Pallab Kumar Mistri, Kolkata Dr Aftabuddin Mondal. Kolkata Dr Shyamal Banerjee, Kolkata Dr Mandakini Prodhan. Lucknow Dr Anju Agarwal, Lucknow Dr Sampat Kumari, Hyderabad Dr Swaraj Lakshmi, Hyderabad Dr Charuchandra Joshi, Pune Dr Pranoy Nath, Silchar Dr Seetha Ramamurthy, Kolkata Dr Nigam Narayan, Patna Dr Sayed Habeebullah, Pondichery Dr Sudhir Adhikari, Kolkata Dr Arindam Halder, Kolkata Dr Abraham Pedicyle, Vellore

Dear Sir,

Indian Society of Perinatology and Reproductive Biology (ISOPARB) publishes a quality scientific medical journal named Indian Journal of Perinatology and Reproductive Biology.

This journal has wide publicity amongst the renowned Obstetricians & Gynaecologists and also amongst Paediatricians.

We shall be glad if you please take this opportunity of advertising your products through our widely circulated journal.

A contract form with the advertisement tariff is attached herewith for your ready reference.

Kindly send the attached CONTRACT FORM duly filled in to the address given above along with the CD / Film / Matter at an early date.

Thanking you in anticipation

Sincerely Yours,

Dr Hiralal Konar

MD (PGI), DNB, FACS (US) FRCOG (London) Editor in Chief, Indian Journal of Perinatology and Reproductive Biology Mobile: 94330 33225

President	Dr Milind R Shah
Vice Presidents	Dr Suchitra N Pandit
	Dr Vidya Ranga Rao
Secretary General	Dr Meena Samant
Treasurer	Dr Pragya Mishra Choudhury
Communicator	Dr Supriya Jaiswal
Editor in Chief	Dr Hiralal Konar

Edecutive Members Dr Hiralal Konar (Kolkata) Dr Hemali Heidi Sinha (Patna) Dr Indrani Ganguly (New Delhi) Dr Mala Srivastava (New Delhi) Dr Ojaswani Patel (Burla) Dr Rita Sinha (Patna) Dr Sukumar Barik (Kolkata) Dr Sulekha Pandey (Varanasi)

Advertisement Tariff

Back Cover Inside (Each Fold) Rs 30,000 Back Cover Outside Rs 40,000 Front Cover Inside Rs 30,000 Special Page Rs 25,000 Full Page Rs 20,000 Half Page Rs 12,000

Specification

- Size: 25 cm x 18 cm (Full Page)
- Art Paper: Offset Print
- Payment to be made in cash or A/c Payee Cheque (at par) / DD in favour of Indian Journal of Perinatology and Reproductive Biology which should be pavable at Kolkata
- For multiple insertion an attractive discount will be given. •